Grade 1
Heavy-Duty
Mortise Locksets
M9000
2
DORMA M9000 Table of Contents
Features  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Technical Details and Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

screws. Specify TX.
5
DORMA M9000 How to Order
How to Order M9000 Series
M9 953
Product
Family
D LR A
Function
626 RH 134
A
B
H
M
Rose/Escutcheon
Design
—
—
—
—
605 PVD
606 PVD
612 PVD
613 PVD
625
626
— Satin Stainless
— Bright Stainless
— Satin Chrome
— Bright Chrome
— Satin Nickel
— Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
— Satin Bronze
— Satin Brass
— Bright Brass
2-1/4"
Dia. Rose
2-9/16" Dia.
Rose
2-1/8" x 8-9/16"
Escutcheon
2-1/2" x 8"
Escutcheon
Finish1,2
LHR
LH
RHR
RH — Right Hand
— Right Hand Reverse
— Left Hand
— Left Hand Reverse
Door Hand
5006 114
   Door Thickness4,5
Strike Options4